Table C3.1: Prevalence Drug Testing for Performance Measurement Purposes 2010-11 (November 2010 and February 2011)

Results of reception tests by establishment

Total

Aberdeen
Addiewell
Barlinnie
Castle Huntly
Cornton Vale
Dumfries
Edinburgh
Glenochil
Greenock
Inverness
Kilmarnock
Noranside
Perth
Peterhead

Polmont
Shotts

Results of liberation tests by establishment

Total

Aberdeen
Addiewell
Barlinnie
Castle Huntly
Cornton Vale
Dumfries
Edinburgh
Glenochil
Greenock
Inverness
Kilmarnock
Noranside
Perth
Peterhead
Polmont
Shotts

! Drug percentages do not add up to 100% due to poly-drug misuse.

Total Number

1343

90
98
486

114
34
49
83
78
77

176

58

Total Number

735

18
7
175
21
41
17
66
38
30
21
78
1
75
71
6

7

78
81
86

54
79
69

83
67
81

84

14

36

33
48
32

2
41
52
47
37
19
54

49

8
67

Percentage positive tests
All drugs

% positive?

lllegal drugs
% positive®
73(979)
74(67)
72(71)
82(399)
54(61)
76(26)
69(34)
78(65)
53(41)
78(60)
84(147)

14(8)

Percentage positive tests
All drugs
% positive?

lllegal drugs
% positive®
17(125)
17(3)
23(18)
10(18)

2(1)

12(2)
33(22)
18(7)

10(3)

14(3)
31(24)
29(22)

6(4)

2 Includes drugs prescribed as part of a treatment programme.
3 Excludes drugs prescribed as part of a treatment programme. Includes illicit use of prescribed drugs.

Cannabis

40(533)
42(38)

45(221)
24(27)
29(10)
45(22)
49(41)
42(33)
47(36)
56(98)

12(7)

Cannabis

4(27)
11(2)

2(4)
2(1)
6(4)
3(1)
3(1)
10(8)
7(5)
1(1)

Drugs detected as percentage of all tests taken®

Benzo-
diazepines
53(717)
50(45)
67(66)
61(296)
35(40)
53(18)
51(25)
60(50)
28(22)
51(39)
64(112)

Yo

Opiates

36(483)
32(29)
23(23)

34(166)
37(42)
56(19)
47(23)
48(40)
21(16)
26(20)

59(104)

2(1)

Methadone

11(148)

16(14)
2(2)
4(20)
18(20)
33(16)
7(6)
3(2)
5(4)
36(64)

Amphet-
amines

2(30)
2(2)
2(11)
1(1)
3(1)
2(1)
2(2)
1(1)
6(5)
3(6)

Drugs detected as percentage of all tests taken®

Benzo-
diazepines
8(59)
11(2)
12(9)
6(11)
12(2)
5(3)
3(1)
7(2)
5(1)
22(17)
12(9)
3(2)

Opiates

4(28)
6(1)
3(2)
1(2)

23(15)
8(3)
3(1)
3(2)
3(2)

Methadone
1(10)

1(1;
2(4)

Amphet-
amines
0(0)

Methamph
amines

0(5)

Methamph
amines

0(1)

Barbiturates

1(7)

Barbiturates

0(1)

Cocaine

8(109)
19(17)
14(14)
9(44)
11(12)
12(4)
4(2)
2(2)
3(2)
4(3)
5(8)

2(1)

Cocaine

0(3)

Buprenorphine

2(30)
4(4)
1(1)

2(11)
2(2)
9(3)
8(4)

Buprenorphine
5(37)

19(15;
2(3)



